Murata Power Solutions
DC-DC converters for
rail and transportation
Designed for the most demanding applications
Utilizing the latest in technology development, Murata’s DC-DC
converters are able to cover a wide range of battery input voltages
from 9V to 160V DC in a single module (with input voltage ratios
up to 10:1). Specific nominal battery input voltage range

IRV300-12W80xx-C 16~160 12 25 300 72 CHASSIS
IRV300-MCK Mating connector kit IRV300 series
Models
Vin
Range
(V)
Vout
(V)
Iout
(A)
Pout
(W)
Vin
Nom
(V) Package
IRH-54/4.7-W80xx-C 16~160 54 4.7 250 72 1/2 BRICK
IRH-24/10.5-W80xx-C 16~160 24 10.5 250 72 1/2 BRICK
IRH-12/21-W80xx-C 16~160 12 21 250 72 1/2 BRICK
MP-HW80EVAL-01 16~160 250 72 1/2 BRICK
Models
Vin
Range
(V)
Vout
(V)
Iout
(A)
Pout
(W)
Vin
Nom
(V) Package
IRQ-24/6.25-W80xx-C 16~160 24 6.25 150 72 1/4 BRICK
IRQ-12/12.5-W80xx-C 16~160 12 12.5 150 72 1/4 BRICK
MP-QW80EVAL-01 16~160 150 72 1/4 BRICK
Ultra-wide (10:1) input
chassis mount DC-DC
converters
IRE
120W eighth brick
IRQ
100W quarter brick
IRH
150W half brick
Series Models
Vin Range
(V)
Vout
(V)
Iout
(A)
Pout
(W)
Vin Nom
(V) Package
IRH-T110
IRH-24/6.3-T110xx-C 54/48 24 6.25 150 110 1/2 BRICK
IRH-12/12.5-T110xx-C 24 12 12.5 150 110 1/2 BRICK
IRH-5/30-T110xx-C 57.6~160 5 30 150 110 1/2 BRICK
IRH110-EVAL 57~ 160 150 110 1/2 BRICK
IRQ-T110
IRQ-24/4.2-T110xx-C 57.6~160 24 4.2 100 110 1/4 BRICK
IRQ-12/8.3-T110xx-C 57.6~160 12 8.3 100 110 1/4 BRICK
IRQ-5/20-T110xw x-C 57.6~160 5 20 100 110 1/4 BRICK
IRQ110-EVAL 57~160 100 110 1/4 BRICK
IRE-Q12
IRE-48/2.5-Q12xx-C 9-36 48 2.5 120 12/24 1/8 BRICK
IRE-24/5-Q12xx-C 9~36 24 5 120 12/24 1/8 BRICK
IRE-12/10-Q12xx-C 9~36 12 10 120 12/24 1/8 BRICK
IRE-5/24-Q12xx-C 9~36 5 24 120 12/24 1/8 BRICK
IRS-Q48
IRS-48/1-Q48xx-C 18~75 48 1 50 24/48 1/16 BRICK
IRS-24/2-Q48xx-C 18-75 24 2 50 24/48 1/16 BRICK
IRS-12/4.5-Q48xx-C 18~75 12 4.5 50 24/48 1/16 BRICK
IRS-5/10-Q48xx-C 18~75 5 10 50 24/48 1/16 BRICK
IRS-3.3/15-Q48xx-C 18~75 3.3 15 50 24/48 1/16 BRICK
IRS-Q12
IRS-48/1-Q12xx-C 9-36 48 1 50 12/24 1/16 BRICK
IRS-24/2-Q12xx-C 9~36 24 2 50 12/24 1/16 BRICK
IRS-15/3-Q12xx-C 9~36 15 3 50 12/24 1/16 BRICK
IRS-12/4.5-Q12xx-C 9~36 12 4.5 50 12/24 1/16 BRICK
IRS-5/10-Q12xx-C 9~36 5 10 50 12/24 1/16 BRICK
IRS-3.3/15-Q12xx-C 9~36 3.3 15 50 12/24 1/16 BRICK
IR series selection guide